
SAVE THE DATE!

Ein starkes Team für eine starke Gemeinde

Unsere Kandidaten unterwegs
30.

03.

05.

18.

25.

03.

06.

Dezember

Februar

Februar

Februar

Februar

März

März

Gemeinsamer Aschermittwoch
19:00 Uhr - Hermann-Söllner-Halle

Ludwigsstadt
Flammkuchen an der Glühweinhütte

Ebersdorf
19:00 Uhr - Sportheim

Steinbach/Haide
19:00 Uhr - Gasthaus Rosenbusch

Ludwigsstadt

Lauenstein
19:00 Uhr - Gaststätte Springelhof

Lauenhain
19:00 Uhr - Dorfgemeinschaftshaus

Ottendorf
19:00 Uhr - Gasthaus "Schesserles"


